
DMI ST. JOSEPH GLOBAL SCHOOL 

KEELATHANUR, TINDIVANAM - 603 407 
 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2022-2023 
 

APRIL-2022 

DATE DAY ACTIVITIES 

01.04.2022 Friday  

02.04.2022 Saturday NO BAG DAY/ CLUB ACTIVITY 

03.04.2022 Sunday  

04.04.2022 Monday NEW ACADEMIC YEAR BEGINS 

05.04.2022 Tuesday  

06.04.2022 Wednesday  

07.04.2022 Thursday WORLD HEALTH DAY – AWARENESS PROGRAM 

08.04.2022 Friday  

09.04.2022 Saturday NO BAG DAY/ CLUB ACTIVITY 

10.04.2022 Sunday  

11.04.2022 Monday  

12.04.2022 Tuesday  

13.04.2022 Wednesday  

14.04.2022 Thursday TAMIL NEW YEAR 

15.04.2022 Friday GOODFRIDAY 

16.04.2022 Saturday HOLIDAY 

17.04.2022 Sunday EASTER 

18.04.2022 Monday  

19.04.2022 Tuesday  

20.04.2022 Wednesday KG ACTIVITY 



21.04.2022 Thursday NATIONAL CIVIL SERVICE DAY 

22.04.2022 Friday INTERNATIONAL MOTHER EARTH DAY 

23.04.2022 Saturday NO BAG DAY/ CLUB ACTIVITY & WORLD BOOK DAY 

24.04.2022 Sunday  

25.04.2022 Monday  

26.04.2022 Tuesday  

27.04.2022 Wednesday  

28.04.2022 Thursday  

29.04.2022 Friday INTERNATIONAL DANCE DAY 

30.04.2022 Saturday NO BAG DAY/ CLUB ACTIVITY 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

JUNE-2022 

DATE DAY ACTIVITIES 

01.06.2022 Wednesday  

02.06.2022 Thursday  

03.06.2022 Friday  

04.06.2022 Saturday NO BAG DAY/ CLUB ACTIVITY 

05.06.2022 Sunday WORLD ENVIRONMENT DAY / RAMZAN 

06.06.2022 Monday  

07.06.2022 Tuesday 
WORLD FOOD SAFETY DAY 

08.06.2022 Wednesday WORLD OCEAN DAY 

09.06.2022 Thursday  

10.06.2022 Friday  



11.06.2022 Saturday NO BAG DAY/ CLUB ACTIVITY 

12.06.2022 Sunday  

13.06.2022 Monday  

14.06.2022 Tuesday WORLD BLOOD DONOR DAY 

15.06.2022 Wednesday  

16.06.2022 Thursday  

17.06.2022 Friday  

18.06.2022 Saturday HOLIDAY/ NATIONAL YOGA DAY 

19.06.2022 Sunday  

20.06.2022 Monday  

21.06.2022 Tuesday  

22.06.2022 Wednesday  

23.06.2022 Thursday INTERNATIONAL OLYMPIC DAY 

24.06.2022 Friday  

25.06.2022 Saturday NO BAG DAY/ CLUB ACTIVITY 

26.06.2022 Sunday  

27.06.2022 Monday PERIODIC TEST-I BEGINS / WORLD DIABETIC DAY 

28.06.2022 Tuesday  

29.06.2022 Wednesday NATIONAL READING DAY 

30.06.2022 Thursday  



 

JULY-2022 

DATE DAY ACTIVITIES 

01.07.2022 Friday NATIONAL DOCTORS DAY 

02.07.2022 Saturday NO BAG DAY/ CLUB ACTIVITY 

03.07.2022 Sunday  

04.07.2022 Monday  

05.07.2022 Tuesday  

06.07.2022 Wednesday  

07.07.2022 Thursday  

08.07.2022 Friday  

09.07.2022 Saturday NO BAG DAY 

10.07.2022 Sunday  

11.07.2022 Monday WORLD POPULATION DAY 

12.07.2022 Tuesday  

13.07.2022 Wednesday  

14.07.2022 Thursday  

15.07.2022 Friday KAMARAJAR’S BIRTHDAY 

16.07.2022 Saturday HOLIDAY 

17.07.2022 Sunday  

18.07.2022 Monday  

19.07.2022 Tuesday  

20.07.2022 Wednesday  

21.07.2022 Thursday  

22.07.2022 Friday  

23.07.2022 Saturday NO BAG DAY/ CLUB ACTIVITY 



24.07.2022 Sunday  

25.07.2022 Monday  

26.07.2022 Tuesday  

27.07.2022 Wednesday  

 
28.07.2022 

Thursday 
WORLD HEPATITIS DAY / WORLD NATURE 

CONSERVATION DAY 

29.07.2022 Friday INTERNATIONAL TIGER DAY 

30.07.2022 Saturday MUHARAM 

31.07.2022 Sunday  

 
 
 
 
 
 

AUGUST-2022 

DATE DAY ACTIVITIES 

01.08.2022 Monday  

02.08.2022 Tuesday  

03.08.2022 Wednesday  

04.08.2022 Thursday  

05.08.2022 Friday  

06.08.2022 Saturday NO BAG DAY/ CLUB ACTIVITY 

07.08.2022 Sunday NATIONAL HANDLOOM DAY 

08.08.2022 Monday  

09.08.2022 Tuesday  

10.08.2022 Wednesday  

11.08.2022 Thursday  

12.08.2022 Friday INTERNATIONAL YOUTH DAY 



13.08.2022 Saturday NO BAG DAY/ CLUB ACTIVITY 

14.08.2022 Sunday  

15.08.2022 Monday INDEPENDENCE DAY 

16.08.2022 Tuesday  

17.08.2022 Wednesday  

18.08.2022 Thursday  

19.08.2022 Friday  

20.08.2022 Saturday HOLIDAY 

21.08.2022 Sunday  

22.08.2022 Monday PERIODIC TEST– II BEGINS 

23.08.2022 Tuesday  

24.08.2022 Wednesday  

25.08.2022 Thursday  

26.08.2022 Friday WOMEN’S EQUALITY DAY 

27.08.2022 Saturday NO BAG DAY/ CLUB ACTIVITY 

28.08.2022 Sunday  

29.08.2022 Monday NATIONAL SPORTS DAY 

30.08.2022 Tuesday SMALL INDUSTRY DAY 

31.08.2022 Wednesday VINAYAGA CHATURTHI 



SEPTEMBER-2022 

DATE DAY ACTIVITIES 

01.09.2022 Thursday  

02.09.2022 Friday  

03.09.2022 Saturday NO BAG DAY/ CLUB ACTIVITY 

04.09.2022 Sunday  

05.09.2022 Monday TEACHER’S DAY 

06.09.2022 Tuesday  

07.09.2022 Wednesday  

08.09.2022 Thursday INTERNATIONAL LITERACY DAY 

09.09.2022 Friday  

10.09.2022 Saturday NO BAG DAY/ CLUB ACTIVITY 

11.09.2022 Sunday  

12.09.2022 Monday  

13.09.2022 Tuesday  

14.09.2022 Wednesday TERMINAL EXAM -I BEGINS 

15.09.2022 Thursday ENGINEER’S DAY 

16.09.2022 Friday WORLD OZONE DAY 

17.09.2022 Saturday HOLIDAY 

18.09.2022 Sunday  

19.09.2022 Monday  

20.09.2022 Tuesday  

21.09.2022 Wednesday WORLD PEACE DAY 

22.09.2022 Thursday  

23.09.2022 Friday  



24.09.2022 Saturday TERMINAL -I HOLIDAY BEGINS 

25.09.2022 Sunday  

26.09.2022 Monday DAUGHTERS DAY 

27.09.2022 Tuesday  

28.09.2022 Wednesday SONS DAY 

29.09.2022 Thursday  

30.09.2022 Friday  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

OCTOBER-2022 

DATE DAY ACTIVITIES 

01.10.2022 Saturday NO BAG DAY/ CLUB ACTIVITY 

02.10.2022 Sunday GANDHI JAYANTI 

03.10.2022 Monday SCHOOL REOPENS AFTER I TERM HOLIDAY 

04.10.2022 Tuesday  

05.10.2022 Wednesday VIJAYADASAMI 

06.10.2022 Thursday  

07.10.2022 Friday  

08.10.2022 Saturday NO BAG DAY/ CLUB ACTIVITY 

09.10.2022 Sunday  

10.10.2022 Monday  

11.10.2022 Tuesday INTERNATIONAL GIRL CHILD DAY 

12.10.2022 Wednesday  



13.10.2022 Thursday  

 
14.10.2022 

Friday 
TRANSPORTATION DAY/ GLOBAL HAND WASHING DAY- 

AWARENESS PROGRAM 

15.10.2022 Saturday HOLIDAY 

16.10.2022 Sunday  

17.10.2022 Monday  

18.10.2022 Tuesday  

19.10.2022 Wednesday  

20.10.2022 Thursday  

21.10.2022 Friday  

22.10.2022 Saturday NO BAG DAY/ CLUB ACTIVITY 

23.10.2022 Sunday  

24.10.2022 Monday DIWALI 

25.10.2022 Tuesday  

26.10.2022 Wednesday  

27.10.2022 Thursday  

28.10.2022 Friday  

29.10.2022 Saturday NO BAG DAY/ CLUB ACTIVITY 

30.10.2022 Sunday  

31.10.2022 Monday  



NOVEMBER-2022 

DATE DAY ACTIVITIES 

01.11.2022 Tuesday  

02.11.2022 Wednesday ALL SOULS’ DAY 

03.11.2022 Thursday  

04.11.2022 Friday  

05.11.2022 Saturday NO BAG DAY/ CLUB ACTIVITY 

06.11.2022 Sunday  

07.11.2022 Monday  

08.11.2022 Tuesday MILAD UN- NABI 

09.11.2022 Wednesday  

10.11.2022 Thursday  

11.11.2022 Friday  

12.11.2022 Saturday NO BAG DAY/ CLUB ACTIVITY 

13.11.2022 Sunday  

14.11.2022 Monday CHILDREN’S DAY 

15.11.2022 Tuesday  

16.11.2022 Wednesday  

17.11.2022 Thursday  

18.11.2022 Friday  

19.11.2022 Saturday HOLIDAY 

20.11.2022 Sunday  

21.11.2022 Monday WORLD TELEVISION DAY 

22.11.2022 Tuesday  

23.11.2022 Wednesday  



24.11.2022 Thursday  

25.11.2022 Friday  

 
26.11.2022 

Saturday 
NO BAG DAY/ CLUB ACTIVITY / CONSTITUTION DAY 

OF INDIA 

27.11.2022 Sunday  

28.11.2022 Monday PERIODIC TEST– III BEGINS 

29.11.2022 Tuesday  

30.11.2022 Wednesday  

 
 

DECEMBER-2022 

DATE DAY ACTIVITIES 

01.12.2022 Thursday  

02.12.2022 Friday WORLD COMPUTER LITERACY DAY 

03.12.2022 Saturday NO BAG DAY/ CLUB ACTIVITY 

04.12.2022 Sunday  

05.12.2022 Monday WORLD SOIL DAY 

06.12.2022 Tuesday  

07.12.2022 Wednesday ARMED FORCES FLAG DAY 

08.12.2022 Thursday  

09.12.2022 Friday  

10.12.2022 Saturday NO BAG DAY/ CLUB ACTIVITY / HUMAN RIGHTS DAY 

11.12.2022 Sunday  



12.12.2022 Monday  

13.12.2022 Tuesday  

14.12.2022 Wednesday  

15.12.2022 Thursday  

16.12.2022 Friday  

17.12.2022 Saturday HOLIDAY 

18.12.2022 Sunday  

19.12.2022 Monday  

20.12.2022 Tuesday  

21.12.2022 Wednesday  

22.12.2022 Thursday NATIONAL MATHEMATICS DAY 

23.12.2022 Friday CHRISTMAS CELEBRATION 

24.12.2022 Saturday CHRISTMAS HOLIDAY BEGINS 

25.12.2022 Sunday CHRISTMAS 

26.12.2022 Monday CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS 

27.12.2022 Tuesday  

28.12.2022 Wednesday  

29.12.2022 Thursday  

30.12.2022 Friday  

31.12.2022 Saturday  



 

JANUARY-2023 

DATE DAY ACTIVITIES 

01.01.2023 Sunday HAPPY NEW YEAR 

02.01.2023 Monday SCHOOL REOPENS AFTER X’MAS VOCATION 

03.01.2023 Tuesday  

04.01.2023 Wednesday  

05.01.2023 Thursday  

06.01.2023 Friday  

07.01.2023 Saturday NO BAG DAY/ CLUB ACTIVITY 

08.01.2023 Sunday  

09.01.2023 Monday  

10.01.2023 Tuesday WORLD HINDI DAY 

11.01.2023 Wednesday  

12.01.2023 Thursday NATIONAL YOUTH DAY 

13.01.2023 Friday  

14.01.2023 Saturday NO BAG DAY/ CLUB ACTIVITY 

 

15.01.2023 

 
Sunday 

PONGAL / THIRUVALLUVAR DAY 

16.01.2023 Monday UZHAVAR DAY 

17.01.2023 Tuesday  

18.01.2023 Wednesday  

19.01.2023 Thursday  

20.01.2023 Friday ANIMALS DAY 

21.01.2023 Saturday HOLIDAY 

22.01.2023 Sunday  



23.01.2023 Monday PERIODIC TEST– IV BEGINS 

24.01.2023 Tuesday NATIONAL GIRL CHILD DAY 

 
25.01.2023 

Wednesday 
NATIONAL VOTER’S DAY- AWARENESS PROGRAM 

26.01.2023 Thursday REPUBLIC DAY 

27.01.2023 Friday  

28.01.2023 Saturday NO BAG DAY/ CLUB ACTIVITY 

29.01.2023 Sunday  

30.01.2023 Monday MARTYR’S DAY 

31.01.2023 Tuesday  

 

FEBRUARY 2023 

DATE DAY ACTIVITIES 

01.02.2023 Wednesday  

02.02.2023 Thursday  

03.02.2023 Friday  

04.02.2023 Saturday NO BAG DAY/ CLUB ACTIVITY / WORLD CANCER DAY 

05.02.2023 Sunday  

06.02.2023 Monday  

07.02.2023 Tuesday  

08.02.2023 Wednesday  

09.02.2023 Thursday  

10.01.2023 Friday  

11.02.2023 Saturday NO BAG DAY/ CLUB ACTIVITY 

12.02.2023 Sunday  

13.02.2023 Monday LAUGHTER DAY 

14.02.2023 Tuesday  

15.02.2023 Wednesday  

16.02.2023 Thursday  

17.02.2023 Friday  



18.02.2023 Saturday HOLIDAY 

19.02.2023 Sunday  

20.02.2023 Monday WORLD DAY OF INTERNATIONAL JUSTICE 

21.02.2023 Tuesday FRIENDSHIP DAY 

22.02.2023 Wednesday ASH WEDNESDAY 

23.02.2023 Thursday  

24.02.2023 Friday  

25.02.2023 Saturday NO BAG DAY/ CLUB ACTIVITY 

26.02.2023 Sunday  

27.02.2023 Monday  

28.02.2023 Tuesday NATIONAL SCIENCE DAY 

 

 
MARCH 2023 

DATE DAY ACTIVITIES 

01.03.2023 Wednesday  

02.03.2023 Thursday  

03.03.2023 Friday WORLD WILDLIFE DAY 

04.03.2023 Saturday NO BAG DAY/ CLUB ACTIVITY /WORLD SAFETY DAY 

05.03.2023 Sunday  

06.03.2023 Monday  

07.03.2023 Tuesday  

08.03.2023 Wednesday INTERNATIONAL WOMEN’S DAY 

09.03.2023 Thursday  

10.03.2023 Friday  

11.03.2023 Saturday NO BAG DAY/ CLUB ACTIVITY 

12.03.2023 Sunday  

13.03.2023 Monday  

14.03.2023 Tuesday  

15.03.2023 Wednesday WORLD CONSUMER RIGHTS DAY 

16.03.2023 Thursday  

17.03.2023 Friday  

18.03.2023 Saturday HOLIDAY 

19.03.2023 Sunday  

20.03.2023 Monday TERMINAL –II EXAM  BEGINS 



21.03.2023 Tuesday  

22.03.2023 Wednesday WORLD WATER DAY 

23.03.2023 Thursday  

24.03.2023 Friday  

25.03.2023 Saturday  

26.03.2023 Sunday  

27.03.2023 Monday TERMINAL -II HOLIDAY BEGINS 

28.03.2023 Tuesday  

29.03.2023 Wednesday  

30.03.2023 Thursday OPEN DAY 

31.03.2023 Friday  

 


